Global @dvisor: Feminism
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement: In my country, | have full equality with men and the freedom to reach my full dreams and aspirations
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U,V/W/X/Y/Z/a/b
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U,V/W/X/Y/Z/a/b

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Canada Total Canada
Gender Age Region
Male Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Prairies Atlantic Alberta BC Northwest Ontario Quebec
Territories
Base: Females only (unwtd) 557 - 557 206 165 186 38 34 82 64 - 198 141
Base: Females only (wtd) 257 - 257 108 69 80 21 18 32 41 - 88 57
Agree very much 58 - 58 26 17 15 4 6 6 11 - 18 13
22% - 22% 24% 24% 18% 18% 34% 18% 26% - 21% 22%
* %k * %k * *
Agree somewhat 139 - 139 59 32 48 11 10 16 21 - 47 34
54% - 54% 54% 46% 60% 53% 58% 50% 50% - 53% 60%
D * ok * %k * *
Disagree somewhat 50 - 50 19 16 15 5 1 8 9 - 17 9
19% - 19% 17% 24% 18% 25% 8% 25% 21% - 19% 16%
* %k * %k * *
Disagree very much 12 - 12 4 4 3 1 - 2 1 - 6 1
5% - 5% 4% 6% 4% 5% - 6% 3% - 7% 2%
* ok * %k * *
Sigma 257 - 257 108 69 80 21 18 32 41 - 88 57
100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100%
Top2Box (Agree very much/ somewhat) 196 - 196 85 49 63 14 16 22 32 - 65 47
76% - 76% 79% 70% 78% 70% 92% 69% 76% - 74% 82%
* %k * %k * *
Bottom2Box (Disagree very much/ somewhat) 61 - 61 23 21 18 6 1 10 10 - 23 10
24% - 24% 21% 30% 22% 30% 8% 31% 24% - 26% 18%
* %k * %k * *
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Global @dvisor: Feminism
[I believe in equal opportunities for men and women--that women should be treated equally to men in all areas based on their competency not their gender] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U,V/W/X/Y/Z/a/b
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U,V/W/X/Y/Z/a/b

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Canada Total Canada
Gender Age Region
Male Female Under 35 35to 49 50 to 64 Prairies Atlantic Alberta BC Northwest Ontario Quebec
Territories
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 445 557 309 310 383 59 60 128 102 - 382 271
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 243 257 171 151 178 33 36 53 67 - 192 120
Agree very much 367 168 199 125 107 134 25 31 34 55 - 138 83
73% 69% 77% 73% 71% 75% 77% 88% 64% 82% - 72% 69%
A * Xab* * Xb*
Agree somewhat 105 59 46 30 38 36 5 3 11 10 - 44 31
21% 24% 18% 18% 25% 20% 16% 9% 22% 15% - 23% 26%
Disagree somewhat 18 10 8 9 4 4 * 1 5 2 - 5 4
4% 4% 3% 5% 3% 2% 2% 3% 10% 4% - 3% 3%
* * ab* *
Disagree very much 10 6 4 6 1 3 2 - 2 - - 4 2
2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 6% - 4% - - 2% 1%
Y* * Y* *
Sigma 500 243 257 171 151 178 33 36 53 67 - 192 120
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100%
Top2Box (Agree very much/ somewhat) 472 227 245 156 145 171 30 34 45 65 - 183 115
94% 94% 95% 91% 97% 96% 93% 97% 86% 96% - 95% 96%
C C * X* * X* X X
Bottom2Box (Disagree very much/ somewhat) 28 16 12 15 5 8 2 1 8 2 - 9 5
6% 6% 5% 9% 3% 4% 7% 3% 14% 4% - 5% 4%
DE * * WYab* *
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Global @dvisor: Feminism
(I believe there is currently an inequality between women and men in terms of social, political and/or economic rights in my country] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U,V/W/X/Y/Z/a/b
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U,V/W/X/Y/Z/a/b

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Canada Total Canada
Gender Age Region
Male Female Under 35 35to 49 50 to 64 Prairies Atlantic Alberta BC Northwest Ontario Quebec
Territories
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 445 557 309 310 383 59 60 128 102 - 382 271
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 243 257 171 151 178 33 36 53 67 - 192 120
Agree very much 103 42 61 39 25 39 8 5 11 11 - 46 22
21% 17% 24% 23% 17% 22% 26% 14% 21% 16% - 24% 18%
A * * * *
Agree somewhat 245 123 123 74 81 91 17 18 26 34 - 90 60
49% 51% 48% 43% 54% 51% 52% 51% 48% 51% - 47% 50%
C * * * *
Disagree somewhat 108 55 53 40 35 33 4 7 11 16 - 41 29
22% 23% 21% 24% 23% 19% 13% 21% 20% 24% - 21% 24%
* * * *
Disagree very much 43 22 21 18 10 15 3 5 6 6 - 15 9
9% 9% 8% 11% 7% 8% 8% 15% 11% 9% - 8% 7%
* * * *
Sigma 500 243 257 171 151 178 33 36 53 67 - 192 120
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100%
Top2Box (Agree very much/ somewhat) 348 165 183 113 106 130 25 23 37 45 - 136 82
70% 68% 71% 66% 70% 73% 78% 65% 69% 67% - 71% 68%
* * * *
Bottom2Box (Disagree very much/ somewhat) 152 78 74 58 45 48 7 13 16 22 - 55 38
30% 32% 29% 34% 30% 27% 22% 35% 31% 33% - 29% 32%
* * * *
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